Box Score Report

BHS vs Bismarck Century - Jan 5, 2021 - W 82-71

Period Stats

Team 1 2
BHS 29 53
CHS 47 24
Team Stats
Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

Final
82
71

CHS

37.9%
43.9%
17/45
37.8%
8/21
38.1%
13/22
59.1%
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#5 Cade Kivisto

#15 Ethan Stotz

#20 Carter Sims

#21 Tarin Walker

#23 Gunner Swanson

#24 Max Tschosik

#25 Logan Schaubert

#32 Cole Jahner

#42 Drew Henriksen

#50 Caleb Dockter

#52 Treysen Eaglestaff

Pts
3

24

FG
12

4/6

0/1

1/5

2/9

5/9

7114

3/10

0/0

12

9/19

3FG
0/0

01

01

0/2

17

2/3

217

27

0/0

0/0

4/11

Bismarck Century High School's Player Stats

Name

#3 lan Ely

#5 Noah Fosland

#11 Isaiah Schafer

#22 Tyler Birst

#24 Anthony Doppler

#32 Jaxon Walz

#34 William Ware

#44 Jordan Lebeau

#52 Ryan Erikson

Pts

FG
3/1

3/6

3/9

13

7/16

0/0

3/6

0/3

5/12

3FG
2/4

0/0

2/6

01

3/7

0/0

0/1

0/0

12

FT
1/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

1/2

0/0

1/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

2/3

FT
6/6

0/2

12

112

2/4

0/0

0/0

0/0

3/6

+3

+7

225

+-

-1

+1

MINS
10

25

10

18

28

32

19

36

16

31

MINS
36

24

28

12

37

26

25
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OREB

1

DREB

13

DREB

AST

AST

DEFL

DEFL

STL
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BLK

BLK

TO

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



